



Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Report Generated on July 21, 2026

Pay Estimate Created Date: July 16, 2026

Progress Estimate Number	Contract ID	251017-A01	Pay Period Start	July 2, 2026	Original Contract Amount	\$14,575,758.89
10	Prime Contractor	Herzog Contracting Corp.	Pay Period End	July 15, 2026	Net Change Order Amount	\$0.00
					Current Contract Amount	\$14,575,758.89

Approval Date						By User
July 17, 2026	Generated and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Project Office Level by					veerj1
July 17, 2026	Reviewed and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Resident Engineer Level by					rodrij1
July 20, 2026	Reviewed and Approved at the Central Office Controllers Office Level by					hannos1

Original Completion Date	Current Completion Date	Actual Completion Date	% of Current Contract Amount Complete
November 1, 2027	November 1, 2027		63.40%

Contract Informational Dates			Milestones
Date Description	Original Completion Date	Current Completion Date	No Milestones Exist for Contract
Acceptance Date			
Awarded Date	November 6, 2025	November 6, 2025	
Letting Date	October 17, 2025	October 17, 2025	
Notice to Proceed Date	December 8, 2025	December 8, 2025	
Work Began Date			

Contract Total Pay For Estimate No. 10			
	This Estimate	Previous	To Date
251017-A01			
Total Posted Items Pay	\$2,111,196.02	\$7,130,540.32	\$9,241,736.34
Gross Item Adjustments	(\$909,063.02)	\$92,508.10	(\$816,554.92)
Incentive	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Disincentive	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Liquidated Damage	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Contract Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
		\$7,223,048.42	\$8,425,181.42
Contract Total Payable This Estimate:	\$1,202,133.00		

Items Paid This Estimate Period

Project Number	Line Number	Item Code	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Current Installed Qty	Current Installed Amount
JNW0021	0080	4011231	BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG58-28H, (BP-1)	TONS	\$94.500	19,786.570	\$1,869,830.87
	0090	4071005	TACK COAT	GAL	\$3.000	10,461	\$31,383.00
	0170	6169901	MISC.LUMP SUM TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	\$37,000.000	0.250	\$9,250.00
	0180	6181000	MOBILIZATION	LS	\$110,000.000	0.250	\$27,500.00
	0280	6221001	COLDMILLING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT FOR REMOVAL OF SURFACING (3 IN. THICK OR LESS)	SQYD	\$2.930	59,123.600	\$173,232.15

Project JNW0021 - Total	\$2,111,196.02
Overall - Total	\$2,111,196.02

Contract Adjustments This Estimate

No Contract Adjustments Exist on Contract

Line Item Adjustments This Estimate

Project Number	Line No.	Item Description	Adjustment Type	Other Item Adjustment Type	Comments	Adjustment Quantity	Line Item Adjustment Unit Price	Adjustment amount
JNW0021	0050	TYPE 5 AGGREGATE FOR BASE (6 IN. THICK)	Material			-137	\$35.00	(\$4,795.00)
	0050	TYPE 5 AGGREGATE FOR BASE (6 IN. THICK)	MaterialCredit			137	\$35.00	\$4,795.00
	0080	BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG58-28H, (BP-1)	Material			-7,928.61000	\$94.50	(\$749,253.65)
	0080	BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG58-28H, (BP-1)	MaterialCredit			142.04000	\$94.50	\$13,422.78
	0280	COLDMILLING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT FOR REMOVAL OF SURFACING (3 IN. THICK OR LESS)	Overrun			-59,123.60000	\$2.93	(\$173,232.15)
Total								(\$909,063.02)



Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Project Details

Report Generated on July 21, 2026

Contract Project Information					
Project Number	Federal Proj. Number	Project Description	Route	County	Location of Work
JNW0021	FAF 59-1(051)	Resurface and ADA improvements	136	ATCHISON	from I-29 to Route 71 east of Burlington Junction
JNW0044	FAF 71-7 (68)	Resurface	71	NODAWAY	from the Iowa State line to Route CC north of Maryville
Totals by Job Numbers					
JNW0021			This Estimate	Previous	To Date
	Posted Item Pay		\$2,111,196.02	\$4,481,251.39	\$6,592,447.41
	Gross Item Adjustments		(\$909,063.02)	\$58,997.44	(\$850,065.58)
	Gross Item Pay		\$1,202,133.00	\$4,540,248.83	\$5,742,381.83
	Incentive		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Disincentive		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Liquidated Damages		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Other Contract Adjustments		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
JNW0044			This Estimate	Previous	To Date
	Posted Item Pay		\$0.00	\$2,649,288.93	\$2,649,288.93
	Gross Item Adjustments		\$0.00	\$33,510.66	\$33,510.66
	Gross Item Pay		\$0.00	\$2,682,799.59	\$2,682,799.59
	Incentive		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Disincentive		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Liquidated Damages		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Other Contract Adjustments		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00



**Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Exceptions**

Report Generated on July 21, 2026

Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period

Exceptions / Discrepancies	Explanation	Entered By	Status
Estimate Exception Type: Insufficient Materials: Project JNW0021, Item 4011231, Project Item Line Number 0080, Material Set 4011231, Material 0401BPPMBP..1 - Plant Mix for Bit Pavement BP-1, Acceptance Action Generic AspLow is insufficient.	Waiting on credos for this item. (Asphalt BP-1)	veerj1	Acknowledged
Estimate Exception Type: Insufficient Materials: Project JNW0021, Item 3040506, Project Item Line Number 0050, Material Set 304050696, Material 1007T1ABLD..T5 - Agg Base Type 1 & 5 Limestone/Dolomite, Acceptance Action Generic 1007T1ABLD..T5 is insufficient.	Waiting on credos for this item. (Type 5 Agg for Base)	veerj1	Acknowledged
Estimate Exception Type: Insufficient Materials: Project JNW0021, Item 3040506, Project Item Line Number 0050, Material Set 304050696, Material 0304SBT15KP - Compacted Type 1 & 5 Base, Acceptance Action Generic 0304SBT15KP is insufficient.	Waiting on credos for this item. (Type 5 Agg for Base)	veerj1	Acknowledged
Estimate Exception Type: Item Overrun: Contract 251017-A01, Contract Project JNW0021, Project Item Line Number 0280, Contract Line Item Number 0280, Item 6221001, Minor Item.	This item has been addressed on C/O #3.	veerj1	Acknowledged
Estimate Exception Type: Item Overrun: Contract 251017-A01, Contract Project JNW0044, Project Item Line Number 0650, Contract Line Item Number 0650, Item 6221001, Minor Item.	This item has been addressed on C/O #3.	veerj1	Acknowledged
Estimate Exception Type: Item Overrun: Contract 251017-A01, Contract Project JNW0021, Project Item Line Number 0110, Contract Line Item Number 0110, Item 6081010, Minor Item.	This item has been addressed on C/O #3.	veerj1	Acknowledged
Estimate Exception Type: Item Overrun: Contract 251017-A01, Contract Project JNW0021, Project Item Line Number 0370, Contract Line Item Number 0370, Item 6062100, Minor Item.	This item has been addressed on C/O #3.	veerj1	Acknowledged
Estimate Exception Type: Item Overrun: Contract 251017-A01, Contract Project JNW0021, Project Item Line Number 0400, Contract Line Item Number 0400, Item 6066610, Minor Item.	This item has been addressed on C/O #3.	veerj1	Acknowledged



**Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates**

Report Generated on July 21, 2026

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates (Including this Estimate)

Note: Posted Quantities and Values are based on Report Generated date and can differ from the posted amount at the time the Estimate was Generated.

Contract ID	Project No.	Category	Line No.	Item Code	Description	Bid Quantity	Net Change Order	Total Current Quantity	Unit	Total Posted Approved Qty	Unit Price	Total Value POSTED To Date (See report generated date)
251017-A01	JNW0021	0001	0010	1081000	SIGNET DBE REPORTING	1.00	0.00	1.00	LS	0.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.00
		0001	0020	2022010	REMOVAL OF IMPROVEMENTS	1.00	0.00	1.00	LS	0.50	\$47,000.00	\$23,500.00
		0001	0030	2071000	LINEAR GRADING CLASS 1	1.60	0.00	1.60	STA	0.90	\$2,200.00	\$1,980.00
		0001	0040	2159910	MISC.SHAPING SLOPES CLASS III - MODIFIED MATERIAL REQUIREMENTS	40.00	0.00	40.00	100F	0.00	\$1,640.00	\$0.00
		0001	0050	3040506	TYPE 5 AGGREGATE FOR BASE (6 IN. THICK)	137.00	0.00	137.00	SQYD	137.00	\$35.00	\$4,795.00
		0001	0060	3049910	MISC.PERMANENT AGGREGATE EDGE TREATMENT	5,760.10	0.00	5,760.10	TONS	3,071.96	\$52.00	\$159,741.92
		0001	0070	3105003	GRAVEL (A) OR CRUSHED STONE (B)	1,958.00	0.00	1,958.00	SQYD	805.80	\$5.00	\$4,029.00
		0001	0080	4011231	BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG58-28H, (BP-1)	72,274.90	0.00	72,274.90	TONS	61,356.26	\$94.50	\$5,798,166.57
		0001	0090	4071005	TACK COAT	59,635.00	0.00	59,635.00	GAL	33,705.00	\$3.00	\$101,115.00
		0001	0100	5021308	CONCRETE PAVEMENT (8 IN. NON-REINFORCED, 15 FT. JOINTS)	100.10	0.00	100.10	SQYD	100.10	\$140.00	\$14,014.00
		0001	0110	6081010	CONCRETE CURB RAMP	13.00	0.00	13.00	SQYD	30.70	\$500.00	\$15,350.00
		0001	0120	6081012	TRUNCATED DOMES	20.00	0.00	20.00	SQFT	10.00	\$60.00	\$600.00
		0001	0130	6085008	PAVED APPROACH, 8 IN.	37.00	0.00	37.00	SQYD	37.00	\$140.00	\$5,180.00
		0001	0140	6099902	MISC.DRAIN FLUME	8.00	0.00	8.00	EA	0.00	\$3,900.00	\$0.00
		0001	0150	6161098A	CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN WITHOUT COMMUNICATION INTERFACE, CONTRACTOR FURNISHED / RETAINED	2.00	0.00	2.00	EA	2.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00
		0001	0160	6162000A	WORK ZONE TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM	1.00	0.00	1.00	EA	1.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
		0001	0170	6169901	MISC.LUMP SUM TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	0.00	1.00	LS	0.75	\$37,000.00	\$27,750.00
		0001	0180	6181000	MOBILIZATION	1.00	0.00	1.00	LS	1.00	\$110,000.00	\$110,000.00
		0001	0190	6200015	PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, 24 IN. WHITE	60.00	0.00	60.00	LF	0.00	\$20.00	\$0.00
		0001	0200	6200018	PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, 24 IN. YELLOW	110.00	0.00	110.00	LF	0.00	\$20.00	\$0.00
		0001	0210	6200021	PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, LEFT/RIGHT ARROW	2.00	0.00	2.00	EA	0.00	\$325.00	\$0.00
		0001	0220	6205301B	TEMPORARY REMOVABLE MARKING TAPE 4 IN., WHITE	6,837.00	0.00	6,837.00	LF	5,253.00	\$1.99	\$10,453.47
		0001	0230	6205303B	TEMPORARY REMOVABLE MARKING TAPE 4 IN., YELLOW	8,000.00	0.00	8,000.00	LF	2,610.00	\$1.99	\$5,193.90
		0001	0240	6205309	TEMPORARY REMOVABLE MARKING TAPE, 24 IN., WHITE	96.00	0.00	96.00	LF	68.00	\$11.99	\$815.32
		0001	0250	6205901B	4 IN. YELLOW CLASS 2 PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT (25-MIL, TYPE L BEADS)	322,687.00	0.00	322,687.00	LF	0.00	\$0.18	\$0.00
		0001	0260	6205902B	6 IN. WHITE CLASS 2 PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT (25-MIL, TYPE L BEADS)	296,225.00	0.00	296,225.00	LF	0.00	\$0.26	\$0.00
		0001	0270	6207001	PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL	20,138.00	0.00	20,138.00	LF	0.00	\$0.55	\$0.00
		0001	0280	6221001	COLDMILLING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT FOR REMOVAL OF SURFACING (3 IN. THICK OR LESS)	72,005.00	0.00	72,005.00	SQYD	154,807.00	\$2.93	\$453,584.51
		0001	0290	6224010	MODIFIED COLDMILLING (DEPTH TRANSITIONS)	14,500.00	0.00	14,500.00	SQYD	10,847.10	\$10.65	\$115,521.62
		0001	0300	6261000A	BITUMINOUS SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIP	2,449.60	0.00	2,449.60	STA	0.00	\$17.50	\$0.00
		0001	0310	6261001	BITUMINOUS CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIP	1,379.60	0.00	1,379.60	STA	0.00	\$17.50	\$0.00
		0001	0320	6274000	CONTRACTOR FURNISHED SURVEYING AND STAKING	1.00	0.00	1.00	LS	0.00	\$8,000.00	\$0.00
		0001	0330	7319902	MISC.TYPE C INLET TOP (2 FT. X 2 FT.)	2.00	0.00	2.00	EA	0.00	\$2,800.00	\$0.00
		0010	0340	6061010	GUARDRAIL TYPE A	125.00	0.00	125.00	LF	125.00	\$25.00	\$3,125.00
		0010	0350	6061061	MGS GUARDRAIL, 8 FT. POSTS, 6 FT. - 3 IN. SPACING	4,987.00	0.00	4,987.00	LF	1,200.00	\$28.00	\$33,600.00
		0010	0360	6061069	MGS BRIDGE APPROACH TRANSITION SECTION (REGULAR/NO CURB)	24.00	0.00	24.00	EA	6.00	\$3,781.00	\$22,686.00
		0010	0370	6062100	BRIDGE ANCHOR SECTION (CURB TYPE)	2.00	0.00	2.00	EA	3.00	\$3,566.00	\$10,698.00
		0010	0380	6062300A	TRANSITION SECTION, 6.5 FT. POSTS	2.00	0.00	2.00	EA	2.00	\$685.00	\$1,370.00
		0010	0390	6063014	TYPE A CRASHWORTHY END TERMINAL (MASH)	40.00	0.00	40.00	EA	6.00	\$2,930.00	\$17,580.00
		0010	0400	6066610	END ANCHOR	2.00	0.00	2.00	EA	3.00	\$1,213.00	\$3,639.00
		0070	0410	7039902	MISC.BRIDGE BARRIER END MODIFICATIONS	4.00	0.00	4.00	EA	4.00	\$9,800.00	\$39,200.00
Project JNW0021 - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date												\$7,017,688.30
JNW0044		0001	0420	1081000	SIGNET DBE REPORTING	1.00	0.00	1.00	LS	0.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.00
		0001	0430	2022010	REMOVAL OF IMPROVEMENTS	1.00	0.00	1.00	LS	0.00	\$6,271.00	\$0.00
		0001	0440	2071000	LINEAR GRADING CLASS 1	30.00	0.00	30.00	STA	0.00	\$1,100.00	\$0.00
		0001	0450	2159910	MISC.SHAPING SLOPE CLASS III - MODIFIED MATERIAL REQUIREMENTS	12.00	0.00	12.00	100F	0.00	\$1,640.00	\$0.00
		0001	0460	3049910	MISC.PERMANENT AGGREGATE EDGE TREATMENT	2,786.10	0.00	2,786.10	TONS	1,976.86	\$52.00	\$102,796.72
		0001	0470	3105003	GRAVEL (A) OR CRUSHED STONE (B)	1,358.00	0.00	1,358.00	SQYD	902.10	\$5.00	\$4,510.50
		0001	0480	4011231	BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG58-28H, (BP-1)	52,152.20	0.00	52,152.20	TONS	24,238.53	\$91.00	\$2,205,706.23
		0001	0490	4071005	TACK COAT	44,416.00	0.00	44,416.00	GAL	14,528.00	\$3.00	\$43,584.00
		0001	0500	6053020A	FRENCH UNDERDRAIN	3,010.00	0.00	3,010.00	LF	0.00	\$37.00	\$0.00
		0001	0510	6099902	MISC.DRAIN FLUME	8.00	0.00	8.00	EA	0.00	\$3,000.00	\$0.00



**Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates**

Report Generated on July 21, 2026

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates (Including this Estimate)

Note: Posted Quantities and Values are based on Report Generated date and can differ from the posted amount at the time the Estimate was Generated.

Contract ID	Project No.	Category	Line No.	Item Code	Description	Bid Quantity	Net Change Order	Total Current Quantity	Unit	Total Posted Approved Qty	Unit Price	Total Value POSTED To Date (See report generated date)
251017-A01	JNW0044	0001	0520	6161098A	CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN WITHOUT COMMUNICATION INTERFACE, CONTRACTOR FURNISHED / RETAINED	2.00	0.00	2.00	EA	2.00	\$2,700.00	\$5,400.00
		0001	0530	6162000A	WORK ZONE TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM	1.00	0.00	1.00	EA	0.00	\$13,000.00	\$0.00
		0001	0540	6162002	TEMPORARY LONG-TERM RUMBLE STRIPS	12.00	0.00	12.00	EA	0.00	\$999.00	\$0.00
		0001	0550	6169901	MISC.LUMP SUM TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	0.00	1.00	LS	0.50	\$23,000.00	\$11,500.00
		0001	0560	6181000	MOBILIZATION	1.00	0.00	1.00	LS	1.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
		0001	0570	6200018	PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, 24 IN. YELLOW	261.00	0.00	261.00	LF	0.00	\$20.00	\$0.00
		0001	0580	6200021	PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, LEFT/RIGHT ARROW	4.00	0.00	4.00	EA	0.00	\$325.00	\$0.00
		0001	0590	6205301B	TEMPORARY REMOVABLE MARKING TAPE 4 IN., WHITE	6,455.00	0.00	6,455.00	LF	3,220.00	\$1.99	\$6,407.80
		0001	0600	6205303B	TEMPORARY REMOVABLE MARKING TAPE 4 IN., YELLOW	8,000.00	0.00	8,000.00	LF	2,536.00	\$1.99	\$5,046.64
		0001	0610	6205309	TEMPORARY REMOVABLE MARKING TAPE, 24 IN., WHITE	96.00	0.00	96.00	LF	72.00	\$11.99	\$863.28
		0001	0620	6205901B	4 IN. YELLOW CLASS 2 PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT (25-MIL, TYPE L BEADS)	214,167.00	0.00	214,167.00	LF	37,616.00	\$0.18	\$6,770.88
		0001	0630	6205902B	6 IN. WHITE CLASS 2 PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT (25-MIL, TYPE L BEADS)	215,460.00	0.00	215,460.00	LF	84,070.00	\$0.26	\$21,858.20
		0001	0640	6207001	PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL	19,565.00	0.00	19,565.00	LF	0.00	\$0.55	\$0.00
		0001	0650	6221001	COLDMILLING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT FOR REMOVAL OF SURFACING (3 IN. THICK OR LESS)	1,145.00	0.00	1,145.00	SQYD	1,304.30	\$10.87	\$14,177.74
		0001	0660	6221003	COLDMILLING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT FOR REMOVAL OF SURFACING (GREATER THAN 3 IN. THICK)	4,012.00	0.00	4,012.00	SQYD	0.00	\$5.19	\$0.00
		0001	0670	6224010	MODIFIED COLDMILLING (DEPTH TRANSITIONS)	6,329.00	0.00	6,329.00	SQYD	2,995.50	\$13.57	\$40,648.94
		0001	0680	6261000A	BITUMINOUS SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIP	1,790.20	0.00	1,790.20	STA	761.00	\$17.50	\$13,317.50
		0001	0690	6261001	BITUMINOUS CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIP	1,027.00	0.00	1,027.00	STA	421.00	\$17.50	\$7,367.50
		0001	0700	6274000	CONTRACTOR FURNISHED SURVEYING AND STAKING	1.00	0.00	1.00	LS	0.00	\$5,000.00	\$0.00
		0001	0710	8064130	TYPE 3 TURF REINFORCEMENT MAT	668.00	0.00	668.00	SQYD	0.00	\$7.00	\$0.00
		0001	0720	9029902	MISC.TRAFFIC COUNTER REPLACEMENT LOOPS	2.00	0.00	2.00	EA	0.00	\$25,000.00	\$0.00
		0010	0730	6061061	MGS GUARDRAIL, 8 FT. POSTS, 6 FT. - 3 IN. SPACING	350.00	0.00	350.00	LF	0.00	\$28.00	\$0.00
		0010	0740	6061069	MGS BRIDGE APPROACH TRANSITION SECTION (REGULAR/NO CURB)	8.00	0.00	8.00	EA	3.00	\$3,781.00	\$11,343.00
		0010	0750	6061075	MGS LONG SPAN GUARDRAIL SECTION	2.00	0.00	2.00	EA	0.00	\$2,512.00	\$0.00
		0010	0760	6063014	TYPE A CRASHWORTHY END TERMINAL (MASH)	12.00	0.00	12.00	EA	3.00	\$2,930.00	\$8,790.00
			0070	0770	7039902	MISC.BRIDGE BARRIER END MODIFICATIONS	4.00	0.00	4.00	EA	4.00	\$9,800.00
Project JNW0044 - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date												\$2,649,288.93
251017-A01 Overall - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date												\$9,666,977.23



Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Installed Locations of Paid Line Items (This Estimate Only)

Report Generated on July 21, 2026

The information below this line is supplemental to the Estimate and is provided for confirmation of detail, location and quantity of work.
Anything highlighted in yellow was installed in this period, but not fully paid due to the Change Order not being fully approved.

Project: JNW0021

Line Number	Item Code	Description	DWR Date	DWR Approval Date	Posting Sequence No.	Quantity Posted	Units	Location	From Station/ Log Mile	Offset/ Distance	To Station/ Log Mile	Offset/ Distance	Comments
0080	4011231	BIT. PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG58-28H (BP-1)	7/2/26	7/7/26	1	881.74	TONS	EB 136	777+67		816+31		
			7/6/26	7/7/26	1	2,399.52	TONS	EB	816+31		932+42		
			7/7/26	7/8/26	1	2,276.23	TONS	WB	695+80		796+15		
			7/8/26	7/9/26	1	2,456.99	TONS	WB Rte. 136	796	67	900	39	
			7/9/26	7/10/26	1	2,234.05	TONS	WB Rte. 136	900	39	1006+55		
			7/11/26	7/14/26	1	2,411.60	TONS	Rte 136 EB	932+42		1050+12		Asphalt paving between the noted stations.
			7/13/26	7/14/26	1	2,414.33	TONS	Rte. 136, between Tarkio and BJ.	1052+12		1168+64		Asphalt paving between the noted stations.
			7/14/26	7/16/26	1	2,237.19	TONS	WB Rte. 136	1006+55		1113+68		Asphalt paving between the noted stations.
			7/15/26	7/16/26	1	2,474.92	TONS	EB Rte. 136	1168+64		1290+10		Asphalt paving between the noted stations.
			7/2/26	7/7/26	1	436.00	GAL	EB 136	777+76		816+31		
			7/6/26	7/7/26	1	1,356.00	GAL	EB	816+31		932+42		
			7/7/26	7/8/26	1	1,211.00	GAL	WB	695+80		796+67		
0090	4071005	TACK COAT	7/8/26	7/9/26	1	1,211.00	GAL	west bound Rte. 136	797	15	900	39	
			7/9/26	7/10/26	1	1,356.00	GAL	WB Rte. 136	900	39	1006+55		
			7/11/26	7/14/26	1	1,259.00	GAL	Rte. 136 EB	932+42		1050+12		Tack coat applied in conjunction with asphalt paving between the noted stations.
			7/13/26	7/14/26	1	1,259.00	GAL	Rte. 136 between Tarkio and BJ.	1052+12		11		Tack coat used in conjunction with asphalt paving between the noted stations.
			7/14/26	7/16/26	1	1,211.00	GAL	WB Rte. 136	1006+55		1113+68		Tack coat used in conjunction with asphalt paving between the noted stations.
			7/15/26	7/16/26	1	1,162.00	GAL	EB Rte. 136	1168+64		1290+10		Tack coat used in conjunction with asphalt paving between the noted stations.
			7/6/26	7/7/26	1	0.25	LS	50% contract paid	0				
			7/6/26	7/7/26	1	0.25	LS	50% contract paid	0				
			7/2/26	7/7/26	1	4,254.40	SQYD	EB 136	788+96		816+31		
			7/6/26	7/7/26	1	18,061.60	SQYD	EB	816+31		932+42		
0170	6169901	MISC.	7/6/26	7/7/26	1	0.25	LS	50% contract paid	0				
0180	6181000	MOBILIZATION	7/6/26	7/7/26	1	0.25	LS	50% contract paid	0				
0280	6221001	COLDMILLING BIT. PAVT FOR REM OF SURF.	7/2/26	7/7/26	1	4,254.40	SQYD	EB 136	788+96		816+31		
			7/6/26	7/7/26	1	18,061.60	SQYD	EB	816+31		932+42		
			7/7/26	7/8/26	1	15,765.60	SQYD	WB	695+80		797+15		
			7/8/26	7/9/26	1	16,059.60	SQYD	west bound Rte. 136 10,324 x 14' / 9 = 16,059.56	797	15	900	39	
			7/9/26	7/10/26	1	4,982.40	SQYD	WB Rte. 136	900+39		932+42		

The information below this line are details for Construction Signs (if applicable).
No Data Available



Line Item Adjustments by Estimate

Jul 21, 2026

Contract ID: 251017-A01

Project	Line	Description	Adjustment Type	Other Adjustment Type	Est. Number	Created Date	Created By	Amount	Remarks	
JNW0021	0050	TYPE 5 AGGREGATE FOR BASE (6 IN. THICK)	Material		3	Apr 2, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$2,625.00)		
					4	Apr 16, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$4,795.00)		
					5	May 4, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$4,795.00)		
					6	May 18, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$4,795.00)		
					7	Jun 2, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$4,795.00)		
					8	Jun 16, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$4,795.00)		
					9	Jul 2, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$4,795.00)		
					10	Jul 16, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$4,795.00)		
			- Total						(\$36,190.00)	
			Material - Total						(\$36,190.00)	
			MaterialCredit		4	Apr 16, 2026	SYSTEM	\$2,625.00		
					5	May 4, 2026	SYSTEM	\$4,795.00		
					6	May 18, 2026	SYSTEM	\$4,795.00		
					7	Jun 2, 2026	SYSTEM	\$4,795.00		
					8	Jun 16, 2026	SYSTEM	\$4,795.00		
					9	Jul 2, 2026	SYSTEM	\$4,795.00		
					10	Jul 16, 2026	SYSTEM	\$4,795.00		
					- Total					
			MaterialCredit - Total						\$31,395.00	
			0050 - Total							(\$4,795.00)
	0080	BIT. PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG58-28H (BP-1)	Material		9	Jul 2, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$13,422.78)		
					10	Jul 16, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$749,253.65)		
			- Total						(\$762,676.43)	
			Material - Total						(\$762,676.43)	
			MaterialCredit		10	Jul 16, 2026	SYSTEM	\$13,422.78		
					- Total					
			MaterialCredit - Total						\$13,422.78	
			0080 - Total							(\$749,253.65)
	0100	CONCRETE PAVEMENT (8 IN. NON-REINFORCED,	Material		3	Apr 2, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$7,686.00)		
					4	Apr 16, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$14,014.00)		
					5	May 4, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$14,014.00)		
					6	May 18, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$14,014.00)		
					- Total					
			Material - Total						(\$49,728.00)	
			MaterialCredit		4	Apr 16, 2026	SYSTEM	\$7,686.00		
					5	May 4, 2026	SYSTEM	\$14,014.00		
					6	May 18, 2026	SYSTEM	\$14,014.00		



Line Item Adjustments by Estimate

Jul 21, 2026

Contract ID: 251017-A01

Project	Line	Description	Adjustment Type	Other Adjustment Type	Est. Number	Created Date	Created By	Amount	Remarks		
JNW0021	0100	CONCRETE PAVEMENT (8 IN. NON-REINFORCED,	MaterialCredit			2026					
					7	Jun 2, 2026	SYSTEM	\$14,014.00			
				- Total				\$49,728.00			
			MaterialCredit - Total				\$49,728.00				
			0100 - Total								\$0.00
	0110	CONCRETE CURB RAMP	Material		6	May 18, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$15,350.00)			
					7	Jun 2, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$15,350.00)			
				- Total				(\$30,700.00)			
			Material - Total				(\$30,700.00)				
			MaterialCredit		7	Jun 2, 2026	SYSTEM	\$15,350.00			
					8	Jun 16, 2026	SYSTEM	\$15,350.00			
				- Total				\$30,700.00			
			MaterialCredit - Total				\$30,700.00				
			Overrun	Overrun	6	May 18, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$8,850.00)			
					Overrun - Total				(\$8,850.00)		
				Overrun - Total				(\$8,850.00)			
			0110 - Total								(\$8,850.00)
			0120	TRUNCATED DOMES	Material		6	May 18, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$600.00)	
	- Total					(\$600.00)					
	Material - Total					(\$600.00)					
	MaterialCredit				7	Jun 2, 2026	SYSTEM	\$600.00			
		- Total				\$600.00					
		MaterialCredit - Total				\$600.00					
	0120 - Total								\$0.00		
	0130	PAVED APPROACH, 8 IN.	Material		3	Apr 2, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$2,800.00)			
					4	Apr 16, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$5,180.00)			
					5	May 4, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$5,180.00)			
					6	May 18, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$5,180.00)			
				- Total				(\$18,340.00)			
			Material - Total				(\$18,340.00)				
			MaterialCredit		4	Apr 16, 2026	SYSTEM	\$2,800.00			
					5	May 4, 2026	SYSTEM	\$5,180.00			
					6	May 18, 2026	SYSTEM	\$5,180.00			
					7	Jun 2, 2026	SYSTEM	\$5,180.00			
				- Total				\$18,340.00			
			MaterialCredit - Total				\$18,340.00				
			0130 - Total								\$0.00
	0150	CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN WITHOUT COMMUNICATION INTERFACE, CONTRACTOR FURNISHED / RETAINED	Material		2	Mar 16, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$9,000.00)			
				- Total				(\$9,000.00)			
			Material - Total				(\$9,000.00)				
			MaterialCredit		3	Apr 2, 2026	SYSTEM	\$9,000.00			



Line Item Adjustments by Estimate

Jul 21, 2026

Contract ID: 251017-A01

Project	Line	Description	Adjustment Type	Other Adjustment Type	Est. Number	Created Date	Created By	Amount	Remarks
JNW0021	0150	CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN WITHOUT COMMUNICATION INTERFACE, CONTRACTOR FURNISHED / RETAINED	MaterialCredit	- Total				\$9,000.00	
			MaterialCredit - Total					\$9,000.00	
			0150 - Total						\$0.00
	0160	WORK ZONE TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM	Material		2	Mar 16, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$25,000.00)	
				- Total				(\$25,000.00)	
			Material - Total					(\$25,000.00)	
			MaterialCredit		3	Apr 2, 2026	SYSTEM	\$25,000.00	
				- Total				\$25,000.00	
			MaterialCredit - Total					\$25,000.00	
			0160 - Total						\$0.00
	0220	TEMPORARY REMOVABLE MARKING TAPE 4 IN.,	Material		2	Mar 16, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$841.77)	
				- Total				(\$841.77)	
			Material - Total					(\$841.77)	
			MaterialCredit		3	Apr 2, 2026	SYSTEM	\$841.77	
				- Total				\$841.77	
			MaterialCredit - Total					\$841.77	
			0220 - Total						\$0.00
	0230	TEMPORARY REMOVABLE MARKING TAPE	Material		2	Mar 16, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$2,407.90)	
				- Total				(\$2,407.90)	
			Material - Total					(\$2,407.90)	
			MaterialCredit		3	Apr 2, 2026	SYSTEM	\$2,407.90	
				- Total				\$2,407.90	
			MaterialCredit - Total					\$2,407.90	
			0230 - Total						\$0.00
	0240	TEMPORARY REMOVABLE MARKING TAPE, 24 IN.	Material		2	Mar 16, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$263.78)	
				- Total				(\$263.78)	
			Material - Total					(\$263.78)	
			MaterialCredit		3	Apr 2, 2026	SYSTEM	\$263.78	
				- Total				\$263.78	
			MaterialCredit - Total					\$263.78	
			0240 - Total						\$0.00
	0280	COLD MILLING BIT. PAVT FOR REM OF SURF.	Overrun	Overrun	9	Jul 2, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$69,377.71)	
					10	Jul 16, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$173,232.15)	
			Overrun - Total					(\$242,609.86)	
			Overrun - Total					(\$242,609.86)	
			0280 - Total						(\$242,609.86)
	0340	GUARDRAIL TYPE A	Construction Stockpile		2	Mar 16, 2026	SYSTEM	\$1,775.00	Payment Estimate Item Adjustment generated Stockpile Transaction
					4	Apr 16, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$1,775.00)	Payment Estimate Item Adjustment generated Stockpile Transaction
				- Total				\$0.00	
			Construction Stockpile - Total					\$0.00	
			Material		4	Apr 16,	SYSTEM	(\$3,125.00)	



Line Item Adjustments by Estimate

Jul 21, 2026

Contract ID: 251017-A01

Project	Line	Description	Adjustment Type	Other Adjustment Type	Est. Number	Created Date	Created By	Amount	Remarks		
JNW0021	0340	GUARDRAIL TYPE A	Material			2026					
					5	May 4, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$3,125.00)			
					6	May 18, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$3,125.00)			
					7	Jun 2, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$3,125.00)			
					8	Jun 16, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$3,125.00)			
					- Total			(\$15,625.00)			
			Material - Total			(\$15,625.00)					
			MaterialCredit		5	May 4, 2026	SYSTEM	\$3,125.00			
					6	May 18, 2026	SYSTEM	\$3,125.00			
					7	Jun 2, 2026	SYSTEM	\$3,125.00			
					8	Jun 16, 2026	SYSTEM	\$3,125.00			
					9	Jul 2, 2026	SYSTEM	\$3,125.00			
					- Total			\$15,625.00			
			MaterialCredit - Total			\$15,625.00					
			0340 - Total								\$0.00
			0350	MGS GUARDRAIL, 8 FT. POSTS, 6 FT. - 3 IN	Construction Stockpile		5	May 4, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$6,967.13)	Payment Estimate Item Adjustment generated Stockpile Transaction
							6	May 18, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$2,533.50)	Payment Estimate Item Adjustment generated Stockpile Transaction
	8	Jun 16, 2026					SYSTEM	(\$4,433.62)	Payment Estimate Item Adjustment generated Stockpile Transaction		
	9	Jul 2, 2026					SYSTEM	(\$6,333.75)	Payment Estimate Item Adjustment generated Stockpile Transaction		
	- Total				(\$20,268.00)						
	Construction Stockpile - Total				(\$20,268.00)						
	Construction Stockpile STMI				2	Mar 16, 2026	SYSTEM	\$84,230.43	Payment Estimate Item Adjustment generated Stockpile Transaction		
					- Total			\$84,230.43			
	Construction Stockpile STMI - Total				\$84,230.43						
	Material				5	May 4, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$11,550.00)			
					6	May 18, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$15,750.00)			
					7	Jun 2, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$15,750.00)			
8					Jun 16, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$23,100.00)				
- Total					(\$66,150.00)						
Material - Total					(\$66,150.00)						
MaterialCredit		6			May 18, 2026	SYSTEM	\$11,550.00				
		7			Jun 2, 2026	SYSTEM	\$15,750.00				
		8			Jun 16, 2026	SYSTEM	\$15,750.00				
		9			Jul 2, 2026	SYSTEM	\$23,100.00				
- Total					\$66,150.00						
MaterialCredit - Total			\$66,150.00								
0350 - Total								\$63,962.43			
0360	MGS BRIDGE APP. TRANS SEC	Construction Stockpile		4	Apr 16, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$4,167.50)	Payment Estimate Item Adjustment generated Stockpile Transaction			



Line Item Adjustments by Estimate

Jul 21, 2026

Contract ID: 251017-A01

Project	Line	Description	Adjustment Type	Other Adjustment Type	Est. Number	Created Date	Created By	Amount	Remarks			
JNW0021	0360	(REG/NO CURB)	Construction Stockpile		5	May 4, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$4,167.50)	Payment Estimate Item Adjustment generated Stockpile Transaction			
					6	May 18, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$4,167.50)	Payment Estimate Item Adjustment generated Stockpile Transaction			
				- Total					(\$12,502.50)			
			Construction Stockpile - Total					(\$12,502.50)				
			Construction Stockpile STMI		2	Mar 16, 2026	SYSTEM	\$50,010.00	Payment Estimate Item Adjustment generated Stockpile Transaction			
					- Total					\$50,010.00		
			Construction Stockpile STMI - Total					\$50,010.00				
			Material		4	Apr 16, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$7,562.00)				
					5	May 4, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$15,124.00)				
					6	May 18, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$22,686.00)				
					7	Jun 2, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$22,686.00)				
					8	Jun 16, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$22,686.00)				
			- Total					(\$90,744.00)				
			Material - Total					(\$90,744.00)				
			MaterialCredit		5	May 4, 2026	SYSTEM	\$7,562.00				
					6	May 18, 2026	SYSTEM	\$15,124.00				
					7	Jun 2, 2026	SYSTEM	\$22,686.00				
					8	Jun 16, 2026	SYSTEM	\$22,686.00				
					9	Jul 2, 2026	SYSTEM	\$22,686.00				
			- Total					\$90,744.00				
			MaterialCredit - Total					\$90,744.00				
			0360 - Total					\$37,507.50				
			0370	BRIDGE ANCHOR SECTION (CURB TYPE)	Construction Stockpile		4	Apr 16, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$3,099.80)	Payment Estimate Item Adjustment generated Stockpile Transaction	
							- Total					(\$3,099.80)
						Construction Stockpile - Total					(\$3,099.80)	
					Construction Stockpile STMI		2	Mar 16, 2026	SYSTEM	\$3,099.80	Payment Estimate Item Adjustment generated Stockpile Transaction	
							- Total					\$3,099.80
					Construction Stockpile STMI - Total					\$3,099.80		
					Material		4	Apr 16, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$7,132.00)		
							5	May 4, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$7,132.00)		
							6	May 18, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$7,132.00)		
							7	Jun 2, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$7,132.00)		
	8	Jun 16, 2026					SYSTEM	(\$10,698.00)				
	- Total					(\$39,226.00)						
	Material - Total					(\$39,226.00)						
	MaterialCredit				5	May 4, 2026	SYSTEM	\$7,132.00				
					6	May 18, 2026	SYSTEM	\$7,132.00				
					7	Jun 2, 2026	SYSTEM	\$7,132.00				



Line Item Adjustments by Estimate

Jul 21, 2026

Contract ID: 251017-A01

Project	Line	Description	Adjustment Type	Other Adjustment Type	Est. Number	Created Date	Created By	Amount	Remarks		
JNW0021	0370	BRIDGE ANCHOR SECTION (CURB TYPE)	MaterialCredit		8	Jun 16, 2026	SYSTEM	\$7,132.00			
					9	Jul 2, 2026	SYSTEM	\$10,698.00			
				- Total					\$39,226.00		
				MaterialCredit - Total					\$39,226.00		
			Overrun	Overrun	8	Jun 16, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$3,566.00)			
					Overrun - Total					(\$3,566.00)	
			Overrun - Total					(\$3,566.00)			
			0370 - Total							(\$3,566.00)	
	0380	TRANSITION SECTION, 6.5 FT. POSTS	Construction Stockpile		4	Apr 16, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$500.00)	Payment Estimate Item Adjustment generated Stockpile Transaction		
				- Total					(\$500.00)		
			Construction Stockpile - Total							(\$500.00)	
			Construction Stockpile STMI		2	Mar 16, 2026	SYSTEM	\$500.00	Payment Estimate Item Adjustment generated Stockpile Transaction		
				- Total					\$500.00		
			Construction Stockpile STMI - Total							\$500.00	
			Material		4	Apr 16, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$1,370.00)			
					5	May 4, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$1,370.00)			
					6	May 18, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$1,370.00)			
					7	Jun 2, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$1,370.00)			
					8	Jun 16, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$1,370.00)			
			- Total					(\$6,850.00)			
			Material - Total							(\$6,850.00)	
			MaterialCredit		5	May 4, 2026	SYSTEM	\$1,370.00			
					6	May 18, 2026	SYSTEM	\$1,370.00			
					7	Jun 2, 2026	SYSTEM	\$1,370.00			
					8	Jun 16, 2026	SYSTEM	\$1,370.00			
					9	Jul 2, 2026	SYSTEM	\$1,370.00			
			- Total					\$6,850.00			
			MaterialCredit - Total							\$6,850.00	
			0380 - Total							\$0.00	
0390	TYPE A CRASHWORTHY END TERMINAL (MASH)	Construction Stockpile		4	Apr 16, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$3,456.00)	Payment Estimate Item Adjustment generated Stockpile Transaction			
				5	May 4, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$3,456.00)	Payment Estimate Item Adjustment generated Stockpile Transaction			
				6	May 18, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$3,456.00)	Payment Estimate Item Adjustment generated Stockpile Transaction			
		- Total					(\$10,368.00)				
		Construction Stockpile - Total							(\$10,368.00)		
		Construction Stockpile STMI		2	Mar 16, 2026	SYSTEM	\$69,120.00	Payment Estimate Item Adjustment generated Stockpile Transaction			
				- Total					\$69,120.00		
		Construction Stockpile STMI - Total							\$69,120.00		
		Material		4	Apr 16, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$5,860.00)				
5	May 4, 2026			SYSTEM	(\$11,720.00)						



Line Item Adjustments by Estimate

Jul 21, 2026

Contract ID: 251017-A01

Project	Line	Description	Adjustment Type	Other Adjustment Type	Est. Number	Created Date	Created By	Amount	Remarks				
JNW0021	0390	TYPE A CRASHWORTHY END TERMINAL (MASH)	Material		6	May 18, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$17,580.00)					
					7	Jun 2, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$17,580.00)					
					8	Jun 16, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$17,580.00)					
				- Total					(\$70,320.00)				
			Material - Total					(\$70,320.00)					
			MaterialCredit		5	May 4, 2026	SYSTEM	\$5,860.00					
					6	May 18, 2026	SYSTEM	\$11,720.00					
					7	Jun 2, 2026	SYSTEM	\$17,580.00					
					8	Jun 16, 2026	SYSTEM	\$17,580.00					
					9	Jul 2, 2026	SYSTEM	\$17,580.00					
			- Total					\$70,320.00					
			MaterialCredit - Total					\$70,320.00					
			0390 - Total							\$58,752.00			
			0400	END ANCHOR	Construction Stockpile		4	Apr 16, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$1,487.00)	Payment Estimate Item Adjustment generated Stockpile Transaction		
													- Total
					Construction Stockpile - Total							(\$1,487.00)	
					Construction Stockpile STMI		2	Mar 16, 2026	SYSTEM	\$1,487.00	Payment Estimate Item Adjustment generated Stockpile Transaction		
													- Total
	Construction Stockpile STMI - Total							\$1,487.00					
	Material				4	Apr 16, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$2,426.00)					
					5	May 4, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$2,426.00)					
					6	May 18, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$2,426.00)					
					7	Jun 2, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$2,426.00)					
					8	Jun 16, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$3,639.00)					
	- Total					(\$13,343.00)							
	Material - Total							(\$13,343.00)					
	MaterialCredit				5	May 4, 2026	SYSTEM	\$2,426.00					
					6	May 18, 2026	SYSTEM	\$2,426.00					
					7	Jun 2, 2026	SYSTEM	\$2,426.00					
					8	Jun 16, 2026	SYSTEM	\$2,426.00					
					9	Jul 2, 2026	SYSTEM	\$3,639.00					
	- Total					\$13,343.00							
	MaterialCredit - Total							\$13,343.00					
	Overrun	Overrun			8	Jun 16, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$1,213.00)					
											Overrun - Total		(\$1,213.00)
	Overrun - Total							(\$1,213.00)					
	0400 - Total							(\$1,213.00)					
	JNW0021 - Total								(\$850,065.58)				
	JNW0044	0460			MISC.	Material		6	May 18,	SYSTEM	(\$102,796.72)		



Line Item Adjustments by Estimate

Jul 21, 2026

Contract ID: 251017-A01

Project	Line	Description	Adjustment Type	Other Adjustment Type	Est. Number	Created Date	Created By	Amount	Remarks		
JNW0044	0460	MISC.	Material			2026					
					7	Jun 2, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$102,796.72)			
				- Total				(\$205,593.44)			
			Material - Total				(\$205,593.44)				
			MaterialCredit		7	Jun 2, 2026	SYSTEM	\$102,796.72			
					8	Jun 16, 2026	SYSTEM	\$102,796.72			
				- Total				\$205,593.44			
			MaterialCredit - Total				\$205,593.44				
			0460 - Total							\$0.00	
			0470	GRAVEL (A) OR CRUSHED STONE (B)	Material		6	May 18, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$4,510.50)	
		7				Jun 2, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$4,510.50)			
	- Total					(\$9,021.00)					
	Material - Total				(\$9,021.00)						
	MaterialCredit				7	Jun 2, 2026	SYSTEM	\$4,510.50			
					8	Jun 16, 2026	SYSTEM	\$4,510.50			
		- Total				\$9,021.00					
	MaterialCredit - Total				\$9,021.00						
	0470 - Total							\$0.00			
	0620	4 IN. YELLOW CLASS 2 PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT (25-MIL, TYPE L BEADS)			Material		8	Jun 16, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$6,770.88)	
			- Total				(\$6,770.88)				
			Material - Total				(\$6,770.88)				
			MaterialCredit		9	Jul 2, 2026	SYSTEM	\$6,770.88			
				- Total				\$6,770.88			
MaterialCredit - Total				\$6,770.88							
0620 - Total							\$0.00				
0630	6 IN. WHITE CLASS 2 PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT (25-MIL, TYPE L BEADS)	Material		8	Jun 16, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$21,858.20)				
			- Total				(\$21,858.20)				
		Material - Total				(\$21,858.20)					
		MaterialCredit		9	Jul 2, 2026	SYSTEM	\$21,858.20				
			- Total				\$21,858.20				
		MaterialCredit - Total				\$21,858.20					
0630 - Total							\$0.00				
0650	COLDMILLING BIT. PAVT FOR REM OF SURF.	Overrun	Overrun	3	Apr 2, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$1,731.59)				
			Overrun - Total				(\$1,731.59)				
		Overrun - Total				(\$1,731.59)					
0650 - Total							(\$1,731.59)				
0730	MGS GUARDRAIL, 8 FT. POSTS, 6 FT. - 3 IN	Construction Stockpile STMI		2	Mar 16, 2026	SYSTEM	\$5,911.50	Payment Estimate Item Adjustment generated Stockpile Transaction			
			- Total				\$5,911.50				
		Construction Stockpile STMI - Total				\$5,911.50					
0730 - Total							\$5,911.50				
0740	MGS BRIDGE APP. TRANS SEC (REG/NO CURB)	Construction Stockpile		8	Jun 16, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$2,083.75)	Payment Estimate Item Adjustment generated Stockpile Transaction			
				9	Jul 2, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$4,167.50)	Payment Estimate Item Adjustment generated Stockpile Transaction			



Line Item Adjustments by Estimate

Jul 21, 2026

Contract ID: 251017-A01

Project	Line	Description	Adjustment Type	Other Adjustment Type	Est. Number	Created Date	Created By	Amount	Remarks		
JNW0044	0740	MGS BRIDGE APP. TRANS SEC (REG/NO CURB)	Construction Stockpile	- Total				(\$6,251.25)			
			Construction Stockpile - Total						(\$6,251.25)		
			Construction Stockpile STMI		2	Mar 16, 2026	SYSTEM	\$16,670.00	Payment Estimate Item Adjustment generated Stockpile Transaction		
			- Total				\$16,670.00				
			Construction Stockpile STMI - Total						\$16,670.00		
			Material		8	Jun 16, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$3,781.00)			
			- Total				(\$3,781.00)				
			Material - Total						(\$3,781.00)		
			MaterialCredit		9	Jul 2, 2026	SYSTEM	\$3,781.00			
			- Total				\$3,781.00				
			MaterialCredit - Total						\$3,781.00		
			0740 - Total							\$10,418.75	
	0750	MGS LONG SPAN GUARDRAIL SECTION	Construction Stockpile STMI		2	Mar 16, 2026	SYSTEM	\$3,360.00	Payment Estimate Item Adjustment generated Stockpile Transaction		
			- Total				\$3,360.00				
			Construction Stockpile STMI - Total						\$3,360.00		
			0750 - Total							\$3,360.00	
	0760	TYPE A CRASHWORTHY END TERMINAL (MASH)	Construction Stockpile		8	Jun 16, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$1,728.00)	Payment Estimate Item Adjustment generated Stockpile Transaction		
					9	Jul 2, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$3,456.00)	Payment Estimate Item Adjustment generated Stockpile Transaction		
			- Total				(\$5,184.00)				
			Construction Stockpile - Total						(\$5,184.00)		
			Construction Stockpile STMI		2	Mar 16, 2026	SYSTEM	\$20,736.00	Payment Estimate Item Adjustment generated Stockpile Transaction		
			- Total				\$20,736.00				
			Construction Stockpile STMI - Total						\$20,736.00		
			Material		8	Jun 16, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$2,930.00)			
			- Total				(\$2,930.00)				
			Material - Total						(\$2,930.00)		
			MaterialCredit		9	Jul 2, 2026	SYSTEM	\$2,930.00			
			- Total				\$2,930.00				
			MaterialCredit - Total						\$2,930.00		
			0760 - Total							\$15,552.00	
JNW0044 - Total								\$33,510.66			
Overall - Total								(\$816,554.92)			



Contract Adjustments for Contract - 251017-A01

There are no contract adjustments to display for this contract.